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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

58 81 40 140125 17 0 4021 2
100 60 60 47 45 45 26 11821 1
100100 36 95 55 90 0 25 252 23 2
45 85 30 46 85 60 47 103 1033 24 1

100 46 57 41 83 89 29 56 563 24 1

7.68


20

77

CRAIG
JOHNSTON
SCO

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 125 26 39 66 80 30 40 402 23 1
100 55 140 76 80 0 50 502 20 2
26 80 59 76 93 40 75 12 4024
45 60 58 100 58 55 35 9021 1

140 78 50 63 60 86 0 0 2424 1

6.05




20

99

NATHAN
STREET
ENG

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 95 58 100 49 39 392 20 2
60 43 100100 42 120 36 361 19 3
55 60 100 41 84 82 59 2021 1
82 81 26 57 100 27 38 9021 1

129 24 94 134 56 48 1618 2

9.83




24

03

SEAN
RUSSELL
SCO

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

65 59 60 25 45 134 11318 1
85 44 45 30 60 115 97 2521 1
45 26 100100100 24 106 1063 21 4
94 60 45 55 85 45 97 20 202 23
45 140100 59 95 62 622 17 2

8.95


23

67

JOSH
MCCARTHY
ENG

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

127 41 34 58 100 26 28 49 0 38 383 30 2
26 81 58 32 50 68 18618

100 29 77 55 85 117 3818 2
95 29 30 5 46 41 85 60 70 40 401 28
59 48 54 95 41 79 61 6421

4.44


19

28

BRADLEY
WESTON
SCO

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 11 85 41 40 41 43 0 21 5930 1
100 83 100100 98 20 201 16 3
45 70 44 60 140 60 82 823 21 1
41 41 70 121 58 41 53 36 20 2027 1

100100100 30 45 58 43 25 253 24 3

9.61




20

56

JORDAN
SINGH
ENG

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 40 87 98 17 83 36 361 19 1
34 27 57 41 85 25715
33 45 42 97 25 26 85 14821
85 65 59 55 95 95 4718

1.40




21

26

JORDAN
FORBES
SCO

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3 4 Sets
1

 OP:  Scotland - Craig Johnston 20.77 * 

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

81 100 78 98 78 58 818 1
46 100140 59 90 66 663 18 2
58 99 58 94 26 96 70 702 20
52 60 100100 81 92 16 162 20 2

5.40


26

26

CONNOR
LEVETT
ENG

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3
X

4
X

Sets
3

 OP:  England - Connor Levett 26.26 * 
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Scotland
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Craig Johnston W 3 2 20.77 7.68 2347 113 6 1 0 7+0
Sean Russell L 2 3 24.03 9.83 2379 99 9 0 0 9+0
Bradley Weston L 2 3 19.28 4.44 2217 115 4 0 0 4+0
Jordan Forbes L 1 3 21.26 1.40 1552 73 0 1 0 1+0
TOTALS L 8 11 21.24 - 8495 400 19 2 0 21+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

England
Nathan Street L 2 3 20.99 6.05 2351 112 3 2 0 5+0
Josh McCarthy W 3 2 23.67 8.95 2367 100 7 1 0 8+0
Jordan Singh W 3 2 20.56 9.61 2426 118 8 1 0 9+0
Connor Levett W 3 1 26.26 5.40 1996 76 4 1 0 5+0
TOTALS W 11 8 22.51 - 9140 406 22 5 0 27+0
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